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RankJ1 J2 J3 J4 J5

1 Rhiannan Iffland AUS 5161B 2.6 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 66.30 1 66.30 1

5461C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 86.70 3 153.00 3

5163B 4.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 102.00 1 255.00 1

2 Molly Carlson CAN 5141C 2.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 66.30 1 66.30 1

5244D 3.4 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 88.40 2 154.70 2

5181B 4.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 83.60 3 238.30 2

3 Kaylea Arnett (W) USA 5143D 2.6 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 66.30 1 66.30 1

5161B 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 91.80 1 158.10 1

5461B 3.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 76.05 5 234.15 3

4 Xantheia Pennisi AUS 302B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 58.50 6 58.50 6

5161B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 74.80 5 133.30 5

5461B 3.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 89.70 2 223.00 4

5 Elisa Cosetti (W) ITA 302E 2.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 59.80 5 59.80 5

5244D 3.4 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 83.30 4 143.10 4

5461C 3.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 74.00 6 217.10 5

6 Ginni Van Katwijk (W) NED 5141B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 54.60 8 54.60 8

5262B 3.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 68.00 6 122.60 8

6153B 4.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 77.70 4 200.30 6

7 Maria Paula Quintero COL 5141B 2.6 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 63.70 4 63.70 4

5244D 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 62.90 10 126.60 6

5181C 4.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 70.00 7 196.60 7

8 Simone Leathead CAN 5141C 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 55.90 7 55.90 7

5161B 3.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 68.00 6 123.90 7

5262B 3.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 58.50 9 182.40 8

9 Meili Carpenter USA 302E 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 53.30 9 53.30 9

5441B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.10 9 118.40 9

5163B 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 52.00 10 170.40 9

10 Eleanor Smart USA 5143D 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 40.30 12 40.30 12

5145D 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.30 8 106.60 10

5246D 3.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 58.90 8 165.50 10
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11 Madeleine Bayon (W) FRA 5141C 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.00 10 52.00 10

5441B 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 44.95 11 96.95 11

5161C 3.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 49.50 11 146.45 11

12 Yana Nestsiarava (W) IAT 5141B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 41.60 11 41.60 11

5441B 3.1 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.00 12 41.60 12

5262B 3.9 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.00 12 41.60 12
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